
Применимость запчасти к автомобилям 

Производитель Год кВ Код двигателя Л.С. 
куб. 

см 
Вид сборки 

PEUGEOT 607 (9D, 9U) 2.2 HDI 02.2000 - . 98 
4HX 

(DW12TED4/FAP) 
133 2179 седан 

PEUGEOT 607 (9D, 9U) 2.2 16V 02.2000 - . 116 3FZ (EW12J4) 158 2230 седан 

PEUGEOT 607 (9D, 9U) 2.0 02.2000 - . 100 RFN (EW10J4) 136 1997 седан 

PEUGEOT 607 (9D, 9U) 2.0 HDI 05.2000 - . 80 
RHZ 

(DW10ATED) 
109 1997 седан 

PEUGEOT 607 (9D, 9U) 2.0 HDi  

03.2001 - 

07.2004 
79 

RHS 

(DW10ATED) 
107 1997 седан 

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 2.0 Bioflex 09.2007 - . 103 RFJ (EW10A) 140 1997 седан 

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 2.0 05.2004 - . 100 RFN (EW10J4) 136 1997 седан 

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 2.0 HDi 135 05.2004 - . 100 
RHR 

(DW10BTED4) 
136 1997 седан 

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 1.6 HDi 110 05.2004 - . 80 9HZ (DV6TED4) 109 1560 седан 

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 1.8 05.2004 - . 85 6FZ (EW7J4) 116 1749 седан 

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 1.8 16V 09.2005 - . 92 6FY (EW7A) 125 1749 седан 

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 2.0 16V 09.2005 - . 103 RFJ (EW10A) 140 1997 седан 

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 2.0 HDi 08.2008 - . 103 
RHF 

(DW10BTED4) 
140 1997 седан 

PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) 2.0 HDi 07.2009 - . 120 
RHH 

(DW10CTED4) 
163 1997 седан 

PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) 1.8 05.2004 - . 85 6FZ (EW7J4) 116 1749 универсал 

PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.0 05.2004 - . 100 RFN (EW10J4) 136 1997 универсал 

PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) 1.6 HDi 110 05.2004 - . 80 9HZ (DV6TED4) 109 1560 универсал 

PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.0 HDi 135 05.2004 - . 100 
RHR 

(DW10BTED4) 
136 1997 универсал 

PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) 1.8 16V 09.2005 - . 92 6FY (EW7A) 125 1749 универсал 

PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.0 16V 09.2005 - . 103 RFJ (EW10A) 140 1997 универсал 

PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.0 HDi  08.2008 - . 103 
RHR 

(DW10BTED4) 
140 1997 универсал 

PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.0 Bioflex 01.2008 - . 103 RFJ (EW10A) 140 1997 универсал 

PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) 2.0 HDi  07.2009 - . 120 
RHH 

(DW10CTED4) 
163 1997 универсал 

PEUGEOT 407 купе (6C_) 2.0 HDi  10.2005 - . 100 
RHR 

(DW10BTED4) 
136 1997 купе 



PEUGEOT 407 купе (6C_) 2.0 HDi  06.2009 - . 120 
RHH 

(DW10CTED4) 
163 1997 купе 

PEUGEOT 508 1.6 VTi 11.2010 - . 88 5FS (EP6C) 120 1598 седан 

PEUGEOT 508 1.6 THP 11.2010 - . 115 EP6CDT 156 1598 седан 

PEUGEOT 508 1.6 HDi 11.2010 - . 82 9HR (DV6C) 112 1560 седан 

PEUGEOT 508 2.0 HDi 11.2010 - . 103 
RHF 

(DW10BTED4) 
140 1997 седан 

PEUGEOT 508 2.0 HDi 11.2010 - . 120 
RHH 

(DW10CTED4) 
163 1997 седан 

PEUGEOT 508 2.2 HDi 11.2010 - . 150 4HL (DW12C) 204 2179 седан 

PEUGEOT 508 1.6 VTi 11.2010 - . 85 5FH (EP6C) 116 1598 седан 

PEUGEOT 508 1.6 THP 11.2010 - . 110 5FN (EP6CDT) 150 1598 седан 

PEUGEOT 508 2.0 HDi 11.2010 - . 100 
RHR 

(DW10BTED4) 
136 1997 седан 

PEUGEOT 508 1.6 HDi 02.2012 - . 84 9HD (DV6CTED) 115 1560 седан 

PEUGEOT 508 1.6 01.2012 - . 120 5GZ (EP6FDT) 163 1598 седан 

PEUGEOT 508 2.0 HDi Hybrid4 AWC 11.2010 - . 120 
RHC 

(DW10CTED4) 
163 1997 седан 

PEUGEOT 508 2.0 HDi Hybrid4 AWC 11.2010 - . 147  200 1997 седан 

PEUGEOT 508 2.0 BlueHDi 150 04.2014 - . 110 AHX (DW10FD) 150 1997 седан 

PEUGEOT 508 2.0 BlueHDi 180 04.2014 - . 133 AHW (DW10FC) 180 1997 седан 

PEUGEOT 508 SW 1.6 VTi 11.2010 - . 88 5FS (EP6C) 120 1598 универсал 

PEUGEOT 508 SW 1.6 THP 11.2010 - . 115 EP6CDT 156 1598 универсал 

PEUGEOT 508 SW 1.6 HDi 11.2010 - . 82 9HR (DV6C) 112 1560 универсал 

PEUGEOT 508 SW 2.0 HDi 11.2010 - . 103 
RHF 

(DW10BTED4) 
140 1997 универсал 

PEUGEOT 508 SW 2.0 HDi 11.2010 - . 120 
RHH 

(DW10CTED4) 
163 1997 универсал 

PEUGEOT 508 SW 2.2 HDi 11.2010 - . 150 4HL (DW12C) 204 2179 универсал 

PEUGEOT 508 SW 1.6 VTi 11.2010 - . 85 5FH (EP6C) 116 1598 универсал 

PEUGEOT 508 SW 1.6 THP 11.2010 - . 110 5FX (EP6DT) 150 1598 универсал 

PEUGEOT 508 SW 2.0 HDi 11.2010 - . 100 
RHR 

(DW10BTED4) 
136 1997 универсал 

PEUGEOT 508 SW 1.6 HDi 02.2012 - . 84 9HD (DV6CTED) 115 1560 универсал 

PEUGEOT 508 SW 2.0 BlueHDi 150 04.2014 - . 110 AHX (DW10FD) 150 1997 универсал 



PEUGEOT 508 SW 2.0 BlueHDi 180 04.2014 - . 133 AHW (DW10FC) 180 1997 универсал 

 


